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Date: February 03, 2025
Date Sheet for Yearly Examination — 2024 -25 — l1I-V GS & BS
Date Day m v v
11-02-2025 Tuesday Computer Science Computer Science Computer Science
190 SHE Wednesday Islamic St%]dles/ Moral Islamic Stfjdles/ Moral Islamic Stydles/ Moral
Science Science Science
General Arabic + Art & General Arabic + Art & General Arabic + Art &
13-02-2025 Thursday
Craft Craft Craft
16-02-2025 to Sunday to

18-02-2025 Tuesday FegularSciiod)

19-02-2025 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday

20-02-2025 Thursday Hindi EVS Third Language

24-02-2025 Monday English Mathematics Hindi

26-02-2025 Wednesday Third Language English EVS

02-03-2025 Sunday EVS Hindi Mathematics

04-03-2025 Tuesday Mathematics Third Language English

=  Examination on February 11, 12 & 13, 2025 will be conducted during regular school hours.

= Change in timing will be effective from February 16, 2025 and continue till March 04, 2025.

=  Timing: GS—7:15AMto 11:15 AM BS —-11:00 AM to 3:00 PM
=  Result Declaration & PTM: Monday, March 17, 2025 From 11:30 AM to 2:30 PM
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Controller of Examinations

Distribution:

. All Students of I1l-V-GS & BS

w VP-GS, COE & VP-BS —i/c

. FO & AO

. HM & HM i/c - lII-V (GS & BS)

. Accounts / Transport / Estate Section

. School Website/ School WhatsApp Channel / Help Desk
. SMC for information

Website (55,053 ¥1a85031) : WWW.iisjed.org E-mail ( 59,553¥1 4 ,1) @ indianschool@iisjed.org
principal@iisjed.org



